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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Texas A&M University-GU 1:40.64 11
1) Eldridge, Raena L JR 2) r:+0.0 Belousova, Anna JR 3) r:+0.0 Carlton, Emma FR 4) r:+0.0 Sapianchai, Golf JR

23.0624.0827.81r:+0.51  25.69

    A2 University of Alabama-SE 1:40.92 4
1) White, Rhyan E FR 2) r:0.21 Macfarlane, Justine SR 3) r:0.40 Molnar, Flora SO 4) r:0.29 Antoniou, Kalia FR

22.5824.7427.99r:+6.32  25.61

    B3 Texas A&M University-GU 1:41.30 2
1) Armstrong, Amanda K FR 2) r:0.02 Pickrem, Sydney SR 3) r:0.09 Pike, Taylor SO 4) r:0.23 Rasmus, Claire SR

23.0824.6927.52r:11.63  26.01

    B4 University of Alabama-SE 1:42.34  
1) Kelsoe, Katie K SR 2) r:0.27 Helm, Sarah SR 3) r:0.12 Wright, Cat FR 4) r:0.35 Beene, Caroline SR

23.5125.0228.31r:11.68  25.50

    C5 Texas A&M University-GU x1:43.48  
1) Eisenmann, Kara M SO 2) r:0.14 Powers, Kylie FR 3) r:0.12 Quah, Jing SO 4) r:0.23 Portz, Katie JR

23.1424.5828.85r:12.67  26.91

    C6 University of Alabama-SE x1:44.73  
1) Eligul, Sezin SO 2) r:0.32 Wong, Kaila SO 3) r:0.12 Liberto, Morgan FR 4) r:0.28 Surrency, Allie JR

24.0925.7628.18r:11.21  26.70

    D7 Texas A&M University-GU x1:44.94  
1) Raheem, Kimiiko S FR 2) r:+0.0 Roubique, Victoria JR 3) r:0.09 Theil, Caroline FR 4) r:0.30 Gonzalez-Hermosillo, Monika SR

23.9721.0316.23r:+0.62  43.71

    D8 University of Alabama-SE x1:45.22  
1) Souther, Lexi D JR 2) r:-0.05 Murray, Emma SR 3) r:0.30 Raicik, Nicole SR 4) r:0.18 Kukla, Julia SO

24.0425.8028.67r:10.76  26.71

    E9 University of Alabama-SE x1:48.91  
1) Oberlander, Kacey B JR 2) r:0.08 Berry, Makenna FR 3) r:0.32 Cullen, Julia FR 4) r:0.17 Voelkerding, Ashley FR

24.4827.4929.50r:15.90  27.44

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 University of Alabama-SE 1:28.22 11
1) Waddell, Zane JR 2) r:0.33 Bams, Laurent SR 3) r:0.43 Sesvold, Tyler SO 4) r:0.28 Howard, Robert SR

18.9422.2024.62r:11.66  22.46

    B2 University of Alabama-SE 1:29.40 4
1) Walker, Spencer A FR 2) r:0.06 Arseneau, Christian SR 3) r:0.15 Auerbach, Knox SR 4) r:0.06 Blake, Jack SO

19.8521.2925.16r:11.15  23.10

    A3 Texas A&M University-GU 1:29.79 2
1) Thibert, Mike E JR 2) r:+0.0 Walker, Benjamin JR 3) r:+0.0 Casas, Shaine FR 4) r:+0.0 Koster, Adam JR

20.1621.9324.77r:+0.56  22.93

    B4 Texas A&M University-GU 1:31.52  
1) Gogulski, Ethan D FR 2) r:-0.05 Tjon-A-Joe, Raiz JR 3) r:0.24 Martinez, Angel SR 4) r:0.16 Richardson, Steven SR

20.8021.7824.54r:13.76  24.40

    C5 University of Alabama-SE x1:31.66  
1) Robinson, Alex A SO 2) r:0.19 Miksi, Richard SO 3) r:0.24 Tretyakov, Andrey SO 4) r:0.22 Disette, Sam SO

20.3522.5925.25r:+8.86  23.47

    D6 University of Alabama-SE x1:32.58  
1) Maas, Kyle P JR 2) r:0.34 Lenzmeier, Josh SO 3) r:0.26 Shelstad, John FR 4) r:0.35 Stogner, Colton FR

20.4922.3725.78r:+8.72  23.94

    C7 Texas A&M University-GU x1:33.51  
1) Simmons, Peter K FR 2) r:0.31 Smith, Hudson SO 3) r:0.31 Long, Connor SR 4) r:0.16 Theall, Mark SO

20.6822.3826.44r:+7.67  24.01
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Event 3  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE FR1 McMahon, Kensey P 16:52.17 9
30.24 30.4530.3730.7830.9330.4530.09r:+0.83  27.99

30.4930.40 30.43 30.68 30.62 31.14 30.52 30.40

30.9630.89 30.50 30.69 30.88 30.87 30.97 31.09

31.0131.25 30.71 31.16 31.41 31.47 31.36 31.36 29.61

Texas A&M University-GU SO2 Yelle, Haley K 17:01.13 4
30.85 30.9530.6831.0130.7530.4030.34r:+0.79  28.05

31.1531.01 31.10 31.18 31.20 31.16 31.07 31.36

31.2131.33 31.45 31.23 31.25 31.31 31.12 31.25

30.7031.21 31.04 31.39 31.37 30.74 30.73 31.18 30.36

Texas A&M University-GU FR3 Kopenski, Gabrielle E 17:05.02 3
31.01 30.8731.0031.1730.8930.7930.6128.90

30.7431.00 30.97 30.82 30.79 30.38 30.46 30.69

31.2530.88 30.96 30.91 31.22 31.30 31.39 31.37

31.5831.21 31.27 31.74 31.66 32.03 31.92 32.11 31.13

Texas A&M University-GU SO4 McMurry, Audrey C 17:12.31 2
30.97 31.0430.8931.0831.1731.1030.52r:+0.89  28.84

31.4431.24 31.26 31.34 31.44 31.35 31.17 31.20

31.4531.37 31.30 31.36 31.66 31.56 31.52 31.57

31.8031.37 31.80 32.04 31.66 31.77 31.95 31.50 30.58

University of Alabama-SE FR5 Salladin, Cathryn G 17:22.82 1
31.55 31.4631.1830.7530.8330.8130.69r:+0.76  28.77

31.9431.41 31.50 31.54 31.85 31.56 31.67 31.62

31.8931.64 32.01 31.98 31.68 32.22 32.09 32.28

31.7132.13 32.10 32.09 32.27 32.35 32.09 32.11 31.05

 
Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Rizzo, Felipe B 15:46.07 9
28.82 28.9528.4828.7128.6428.4528.30r:+0.74  26.35

28.9628.95 28.70 28.80 28.85 29.03 29.28 28.90

28.8629.03 28.89 28.84 29.00 29.03 28.86 29.02

28.6428.84 28.99 28.77 28.86 28.56 28.64 28.32 26.75

University of Alabama-SE FR2 Hernandez-Tome, Nico R 15:48.27 4
28.85 28.8328.6328.7228.6728.6928.31r:+0.67  25.87

28.8328.94 29.13 28.71 28.64 28.42 28.62 28.76

29.0328.80 28.91 28.71 28.97 29.03 28.90 29.08

28.9029.02 29.26 29.21 29.23 29.23 28.96 28.98 27.43

University of Alabama-SE JR3 Kober, Daniel 15:49.95 3
28.62 28.6928.5728.4228.4628.3228.70r:+0.71  26.52

29.0528.64 28.74 28.65 28.65 28.62 28.75 28.99

29.3829.02 28.91 29.39 29.01 29.19 29.47 29.37

28.7329.45 29.37 29.19 29.23 29.34 28.80 28.83 26.88

Texas A&M University-GU FR4 Stuart, Luke D 15:53.67 2
29.08 28.7428.7928.6728.4728.3428.11r:+6.00  26.12

29.4228.97 29.31 28.90 28.88 29.00 29.00 29.16

29.6029.17 29.46 29.36 29.05 29.32 29.39 29.66

28.9729.49 29.45 29.55 29.02 28.72 29.41 29.60 25.49

University of Alabama-SE FR5 Ratliff, Ryan A 15:53.95 1
28.39 28.6728.4628.3228.0728.1727.62r:+0.68  25.95

29.3329.28 29.58 29.27 29.51 30.21 29.39 29.45

29.7629.26 29.28 29.79 29.04 29.41 29.08 29.22

28.8329.22 29.24 29.50 29.87 28.70 29.16 29.17 25.75
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(Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO6 Karau, Gus A 16:19.32  
29.58 29.7029.2929.1728.8128.8328.79r:+3.94  26.89

30.0429.77 29.64 29.36 29.44 29.70 29.58 30.07

30.3230.04 29.81 30.14 29.81 29.68 30.27 30.23

29.8930.21 30.26 30.21 30.41 30.27 30.24 29.95 28.92

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Strycker, Christian C X16:07.65  
29.68 29.6229.3529.4029.2929.3729.28r:+0.73  26.74

29.7629.70 29.21 29.25 29.47 29.31 29.40 29.43

29.4029.55 29.56 29.49 29.44 29.56 29.36 29.43

29.2429.38 29.15 29.39 29.29 29.49 29.42 29.49 28.75

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR1 Rasmus, Claire E 1:49.24 9
27.2327.7428.1926.08

Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Portz, Katie A 1:49.96 4
27.7328.1628.02r:+0.74  26.05

Texas A&M University-GU SR3 Gonzalez-Hermosillo, Monika 1:50.58 3
27.6028.3228.33r:+0.76  26.33

University of Alabama-SE SO4 Kullmann, Leonie M 1:51.21 2
27.8828.6628.30r:+0.71  26.37

Texas A&M University-GU JR5 Hemstreet, Karling K x1:51.70  
28.8028.3928.06r:+0.74  26.45

University of Alabama-SE JR6 Brown, Cameron A 1:52.82 1
28.5229.0728.62r:10.35  26.61

University of Alabama-SE SO7 Kukla, Julia R 1:56.91  
30.2330.1829.43r:+0.75  27.07

University of Alabama-SE JR8 Surrency, Allie K x1:58.90  
31.0430.8829.78r:14.04  27.20

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Voelkerding, Ashley R X1:55.56  
30.0529.8528.98r:+0.81  26.68

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE SR1 Howard, Robert C 1:37.52 9
24.2825.1025.04r:+0.72  23.10

Texas A&M University-GU FR2 Bobo, Clayton C 1:39.48 4
25.9725.2325.07r:+4.45  23.21

Texas A&M University-GU FR3 Schnippenkoetter, Mark P 1:41.93 3
26.0026.1225.81r:+5.58  24.00

Texas A&M University-GU SR4 Long, Connor D 1:42.21 2
26.0926.2225.83r:+4.68  24.07

Texas A&M University-GU SR5 Richardson, Steven J x1:42.27  
27.1126.3825.27r:+3.59  23.51

University of Alabama-SE SO6 Robinson, Alex A 1:43.03 1
26.2926.5826.25r:+0.60  23.91

University of Alabama-SE SR7 Arseneau, Christian M 1:44.16  
27.1427.2526.39r:+0.75  23.38

University of Alabama-SE SR--- Heldman, Evan P X1:43.29  
27.6326.3425.63r:+4.81  23.69

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Deas, Noland R X1:44.74  
26.4527.0626.48r:+3.23  24.75
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Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR1 Pickrem, Sydney E 54.57 9
27.84r:+0.60  26.73

University of Alabama-SE FR2 White, Rhyan E 55.32 4
28.22r:+0.58  27.10

University of Alabama-SE SR3 Kelsoe, Katie K 55.61 3
28.58r:+0.54  27.03

Texas A&M University-GU SO4 Eisenmann, Kara M 56.27 2
28.96r:+0.52  27.31

University of Alabama-SE JR5 Souther, Lexi D 56.97 1
29.62r:+0.52  27.35

University of Alabama-SE JR6 Oberlander, Kacey B x57.31  
29.28r:+0.61  28.03

Texas A&M University-GU FR7 Armstrong, Amanda K 57.65  
29.80r:+0.62  27.85

Texas A&M University-GU FR8 Raheem, Kimiiko S x58.04  
30.30r:+0.61  27.74

University of Alabama-SE SO9 Eligul, Sezin x58.43  
30.31r:+0.57  28.12

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Van Buskirk, Tori M X58.80  
30.26r:+0.62  28.54

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE JR1 Waddell, Zane 47.33 9
24.56r:+4.77  22.77

Texas A&M University-GU FR2 Casas, Shaine M 48.79 4
24.88r:+0.51  23.91

University of Alabama-SE FR3 Walker, Spencer A 49.27 3
25.33r:+5.05  23.94

Texas A&M University-GU FR4 Simmons, Peter K 51.76 2
26.54r:+0.54  25.22

Texas A&M University-GU FR5 Gogulski, Ethan D 52.52 1
27.26r:+0.64  25.26

University of Alabama-SE SO6 Tretyakov, Andrey D 53.40  
27.67r:+6.05  25.73

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Belousova, Anna 1:01.28 9
32.1129.17

University of Alabama-SE SR2 Macfarlane, Justine A 1:02.11 4
32.59r:+0.69  29.52

University of Alabama-SE SO3 Wong, Kaila T 1:03.12 3
34.25r:+0.70  28.87

Texas A&M University-GU JR4 Roubique, Victoria N 1:03.23 2
32.95r:+0.77  30.28

University of Alabama-SE SR5 Helm, Sarah K 1:03.60 1
33.54r:+0.72  30.06

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Powers, Kylie A 1:03.80  
33.39r:+0.79  30.41

Texas A&M University-GU FR7 Theil, Caroline T x1:04.31  
33.68r:+0.79  30.63
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE FR8 Wright, Cat G x1:04.49  
33.99r:+0.69  30.50

University of Alabama-SE SR9 Murray, Emma E x1:04.76  
34.60r:+0.71  30.16

University of Alabama-SE SR--- Yurchishin, Marian L X1:05.78  
34.55r:+4.00  31.23

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Allard, Marianne G X1:06.59  
35.33r:+0.74  31.26

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Underwood, Mallory A X1:06.69  
35.41r:12.07  31.28

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Berry, Makenna L X1:06.70  
35.34r:+0.63  31.36

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Graham, Emily M X1:07.26  
36.02r:+0.72  31.24

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE SR1 Bams, Laurent J 53.67 9
28.38r:+9.06  25.29

Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Walker, Benjamin G 54.58 4
29.06r:+3.60  25.52

Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Tjon-A-Joe, Raiz G 55.64 3
30.03r:12.69  25.61

University of Alabama-SE SO4 Miksi, Richard 56.22 2
29.88r:+2.86  26.34

University of Alabama-SE SO5 Burris, Michael S 56.75 1
29.63r:+0.70  27.12

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Schababerle, Jacob T 57.39  
30.2727.12

University of Alabama-SE FR7 Shelstad, John P x57.68  
30.91r:+0.63  26.77

Texas A&M University-GU SO8 Smith, Hudson L x58.10  
31.34r:+0.71  26.76

University of Alabama-SE JR9 Maas, Kyle P x58.33  
30.94r:+0.67  27.39

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Lenzmeier, Josh T X57.03  
30.26r:+0.72  26.77

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Leader, Billy M X1:01.37  
32.73r:+0.73  28.64

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Pike, Taylor A 1:59.13 9
30.1230.3031.21r:+3.57  27.50

Texas A&M University-GU SO2 Quah, Jing 2:00.05 4
31.0230.5430.0928.40

University of Alabama-SE JR3 Preski, Alexis M 2:02.78 3
31.5231.7031.31r:+5.27  28.25

Texas A&M University-GU SO4 Toney, Camryn C 2:03.60 2
32.2131.7531.43r:+0.73  28.21

University of Alabama-SE SO5 Faunce, Alina F 2:05.28 1
33.3333.1731.08r:+3.12  27.70
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(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE FR6 Liberto, Morgan S 2:05.59  
33.1432.8931.40r:13.87  28.16

University of Alabama-SE SR--- Raicik, Nicole A X2:07.03  
33.3132.3732.37r:+0.74  28.98

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Szilvasi, Greta X2:09.17  
33.8633.0933.14r:+0.80  29.08

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Voelkerding, Ashley R X2:12.66  
36.2335.1032.62r:+0.68  28.71

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Cullen, Julia S X2:13.09  
37.0233.9633.12r:+0.72  28.99

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Theall, Mark J 1:48.40 9
29.7127.8727.03r:+0.71  23.79

Texas A&M University-GU SR2 Martinez, Angel A 1:48.67 4
27.9827.7528.06r:+0.74  24.88

University of Alabama-SE FR3 Perera, Nicholas V 1:49.19 3
28.7328.1027.63r:+6.06  24.73

Texas A&M University-GU SR4 Gonzalez, Mateo 1:49.25 2
28.1528.0227.66r:+0.65  25.42

University of Alabama-SE FR5 Brown, Cole E 1:52.75 1
29.8528.9028.43r:+0.68  25.57

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Gomez, Alberto x1:53.26  
29.8429.4328.6225.37

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Auerbach, Cade E X1:52.97  
30.0129.7728.17r:+0.63  25.02

University of Alabama-SE JR--- Harrison, Wyatt V X2:02.06  
32.6031.8930.73r:+0.72  26.84

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE FR1 Antoniou, Kalia 23.24 9
r:+4.48

Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Eldridge, Raena L 23.33 4
Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Sapianchai, Golf 23.44 3

r:+0.70

University of Alabama-SE SR4 Helm, Sarah K 23.45 2
r:+6.96

University of Alabama-SE SO5 Molnar, Flora 23.52 1
r:+3.19

University of Alabama-SE SR6 Beene, Caroline L x23.76  
r:+0.76

Texas A&M University-GU FR7 Carlton, Emma L 23.98  
r:+8.76

University of Alabama-SE SO8 Wong, Kaila T x24.99  
r:+0.68

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE SR1 Howard, Robert C 19.77 9
r:+0.74
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(Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Koster, Adam R 20.23 4
r:+0.64

Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Thibert, Mike E 20.26 3
r:+0.69

University of Alabama-SE SO4 Disette, Sam H 20.50 2
r:+0.66

University of Alabama-SE SO5 Blake, Jack J 20.67 1
r:+0.69

Texas A&M University-GU SR6 Richardson, Steven J 21.63  
University of Alabama-SE FR--- Dixon, Alec S X22.31  

r:+0.71

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Allen, Haley 317.70 9
Texas A&M University-GU SO2 Campbell, Charlye E 287.25 4
Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Batten, Kaley R 265.73 3
University of Alabama-SE SR4 Woods, Ayanna A 258.68 2
University of Alabama-SE FR5 Bower, Halia S 255.08 1

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR1 Thornton, Sam N 393.60 9
University of Alabama-SE FR2 Li, Kevin 318.08 4
University of Alabama-SE SR3 Costine, Robbie R 315.30 3
University of Alabama-SE FR4 Jayns, Hunter C 282.90 2

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Portz, Katie A 51.10 9
26.2524.85

University of Alabama-SE FR2 Antoniou, Kalia 51.13 4
26.13r:11.94  25.00

Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Sapianchai, Golf 51.22 3
26.44r:+0.67  24.78

University of Alabama-SE SO4 Molnar, Flora 52.06 2
26.92r:+0.70  25.14

Texas A&M University-GU FR5 Armstrong, Amanda K 52.12 1
27.13r:+0.79  24.99

Texas A&M University-GU JR6 Eldridge, Raena L x52.35  
27.00r:+0.66  25.35

University of Alabama-SE SO7 Eligul, Sezin 52.99  
27.63r:+7.74  25.36

University of Alabama-SE SR8 Kelsoe, Katie K x53.25  
27.41r:+0.68  25.84

University of Alabama-SE JR9 Surrency, Allie K x54.16  
28.27r:+0.76  25.89

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Graham, Emily M X53.80  
28.30r:+0.70  25.50

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Cullen, Julia S X55.53  
28.82r:+4.59  26.71
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Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE SR1 Bams, Laurent J 44.04 9
22.63r:+6.26  21.41

Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Thibert, Mike E 44.23 4
22.88r:+0.68  21.35

Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Koster, Adam R 44.55 3
23.13r:+0.64  21.42

University of Alabama-SE SR4 Auerbach, Knox W 45.14 2
23.62r:+0.60  21.52

Texas A&M University-GU FR*5 Bobo, Clayton C 45.83  . 50
23.77r:+0.71  22.06

University of Alabama-SE FR*5 Stogner, Colton J 45.83  . 50
23.82r:+0.60  22.01

Texas A&M University-GU SO7 Theall, Mark J x45.93  
23.9721.96

University of Alabama-SE SO8 Disette, Sam H x45.95  
23.80r:+0.67  22.15

University of Alabama-SE SO9 Blake, Jack J x46.43  
24.18r:+0.69  22.25

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Dixon, Alec S X51.62  
27.39r:+0.72  24.23

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR1 Pickrem, Sydney E 1:57.78 9
29.5230.4829.95r:+0.60  27.83

University of Alabama-SE FR2 White, Rhyan E 1:59.51 4
30.5330.7830.26r:+0.61  27.94

University of Alabama-SE FR3 Liberto, Morgan S 2:01.58 3
30.4331.3430.92r:+0.54  28.89

University of Alabama-SE JR4 Oberlander, Kacey B 2:03.68 2
31.3131.8631.12r:+0.61  29.39

Texas A&M University-GU SO5 Eisenmann, Kara M 2:03.75 1
30.8231.4631.95r:+0.54  29.52

Texas A&M University-GU JR6 Hemstreet, Karling K 2:04.25  
32.0631.6631.06r:+0.60  29.47

Texas A&M University-GU SO7 Toney, Camryn C x2:06.18  
31.3932.0231.97r:+0.58  30.80

Texas A&M University-GU FR8 Raheem, Kimiiko S x2:06.65  
32.8832.4731.87r:+0.62  29.43

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Van Buskirk, Tori M X2:05.16  
31.6732.3231.50r:+0.61  29.67

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU FR1 Casas, Shaine M 1:46.45 9
27.2927.4327.05r:+0.53  24.68

University of Alabama-SE FR2 Walker, Spencer A 1:47.63 4
27.8227.6127.08r:+0.66  25.12

University of Alabama-SE JR3 Maas, Kyle P 1:49.86 3
27.5227.8828.19r:+0.55  26.27

University of Alabama-SE SO4 Robinson, Alex A 1:50.65 2
27.8128.5128.27r:+0.49  26.06
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

(Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU FR5 Gogulski, Ethan D 1:52.54 1
28.4329.0728.39r:+0.65  26.65

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Gomez, Alberto 1:53.21  
29.7228.8828.31r:+0.52  26.30

Texas A&M University-GU FR7 Simmons, Peter K x1:53.97  
29.6328.8528.90r:+0.54  26.59

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Belousova, Anna 2:13.96 9
34.6434.4434.62r:+0.72  30.26

University of Alabama-SE SR2 Macfarlane, Justine A 2:16.16 4
35.0734.8534.74r:+0.70  31.50

Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Roubique, Victoria N 2:17.25 3
35.3935.3535.05r:+0.74  31.46

Texas A&M University-GU FR4 Powers, Kylie A 2:18.61 2
35.6836.0035.0431.89

Texas A&M University-GU SR5 Gonzalez-Hermosillo, Monika x2:19.67  
35.9436.2635.67r:+0.77  31.80

University of Alabama-SE JR6 Preski, Alexis M 2:19.79 1
36.1435.8435.61r:+0.71  32.20

University of Alabama-SE FR7 Wright, Cat G 2:21.71  
37.0736.7536.35r:+0.69  31.54

University of Alabama-SE SR8 Murray, Emma E x2:23.12  
37.0237.0136.83r:+0.75  32.26

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Allard, Marianne G X2:24.45  
38.2037.0836.68r:+0.73  32.49

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Underwood, Mallory A X2:25.00  
37.1737.5337.06r:+0.67  33.24

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Berry, Makenna L X2:26.48  
38.3837.9237.20r:+0.71  32.98

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Walker, Benjamin G 1:59.35 9
30.8931.0130.47r:+0.67  26.98

Texas A&M University-GU FR2 Schababerle, Jacob T 2:03.80 4
31.5432.3431.57r:+0.75  28.35

University of Alabama-SE SO3 Burris, Michael S 2:03.90 3
32.1131.9331.64r:+4.39  28.22

University of Alabama-SE SO*4 Miksi, Richard 2:05.98 1 . 50
32.3732.9232.52r:+0.69  28.17

Texas A&M University-GU SO*4 Smith, Hudson L 2:05.98 1 . 50
32.7333.2132.0727.97

University of Alabama-SE SR6 Arseneau, Christian M 2:10.54  
33.3734.5833.52r:+7.99  29.07

Texas A&M University-GU JR7 Tjon-A-Joe, Raiz G x2:12.22  
36.0435.1433.39r:+0.68  27.65

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Lenzmeier, Josh T X2:08.58  
33.9633.3532.45r:+0.72  28.82

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Leader, Billy M X2:18.41  
36.8136.2135.12r:+0.71  30.27
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Yelle, Haley K 4:52.55 9
29.68 29.6329.7629.4929.6129.7029.1227.39

29.46 28.71

University of Alabama-SE FR2 McMahon, Kensey P 4:53.89 4
30.03 29.8929.8629.7929.5229.5429.27r:+0.80  27.35

29.99 28.65

Texas A&M University-GU SR3 Rasmus, Claire E 4:58.77 3
30.39 30.4430.6030.3330.2930.2129.75r:+0.72  26.88

30.37 29.51

University of Alabama-SE JR4 Brown, Cameron A 5:01.71 2
30.66 30.6230.6330.6530.5830.3229.82r:+0.77  27.90

30.93 29.60

University of Alabama-SE SO5 Kullmann, Leonie M 5:03.39 1
31.21 31.0430.9130.9530.8730.6330.14r:+0.75  27.75

30.73 29.16

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Kopenski, Gabrielle E 5:04.26  
30.75 30.7930.6430.6830.9430.6930.35r:+0.75  28.46

30.90 30.06

Texas A&M University-GU SO7 McMurry, Audrey C x5:04.60  
31.14 31.2630.9230.4630.5530.3829.80r:+0.85  28.20

31.14 30.75

University of Alabama-SE FR8 Salladin, Cathryn G x5:11.52  
31.53 32.5931.5131.4031.1430.8830.71r:+0.77  28.71

31.87 31.18

University of Alabama-SE SO9 Kukla, Julia R x5:15.09  
32.14 32.0332.0632.2631.9731.8531.40r:+0.77  29.01

31.94 30.43

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Graham, Emily M X5:28.19  
33.73 33.9933.9033.7233.3032.7831.63r:+0.73  28.93

33.84 32.37

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE JR1 Kober, Daniel 4:30.28 9
27.36 27.3227.4627.6727.8227.6827.16r:+0.69  25.04

26.89 25.88

Texas A&M University-GU SO2 Rizzo, Felipe B 4:32.01 4
27.80 27.8627.5827.3827.7527.6627.07r:+0.71  24.72

27.29 26.90

University of Alabama-SE FR3 Hernandez-Tome, Nico R 4:33.78 3
28.03 28.0127.9528.0927.8727.8027.02r:+3.19  25.08

28.21 25.72

Texas A&M University-GU FR4 Stuart, Luke D 4:33.80 2
28.02 27.8427.7428.0627.9927.7627.4025.52

26.89 26.58

Texas A&M University-GU FR5 Schnippenkoetter, Mark P 4:33.89 1
27.99 27.7027.9228.1828.0027.6127.47r:+0.64  25.40

27.29 26.33

University of Alabama-SE FR6 Ratliff, Ryan A 4:38.04  
28.00 28.6327.9527.6928.3327.8627.31r:+0.69  25.64

28.36 28.27
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

(Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE FR7 Brown, Cole E x4:43.34  
29.07 29.3028.3528.9028.6928.3828.14r:+6.19  26.19

28.72 27.60

Texas A&M University-GU SO8 Karau, Gus A x4:43.42  
29.29 29.5229.1329.1628.5028.0727.47r:+3.33  25.49

29.10 27.69

University of Alabama-SE SR--- Heldman, Evan P X4:42.66  
28.58 28.9229.1429.0328.8828.3228.03r:+0.66  25.66

28.76 27.34

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Deas, Noland R X4:42.93  
29.15 28.4428.9229.0028.9029.2128.57r:+4.65  25.93

28.17 26.64

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Pike, Taylor A 54.54 9
28.7025.84

Texas A&M University-GU SO2 Quah, Jing 54.77 4
28.83r:+0.66  25.94

University of Alabama-SE FR3 Wright, Cat G 55.77 3
29.74r:+0.69  26.03

Texas A&M University-GU FR4 Theil, Caroline T 56.23 2
30.00r:+0.80  26.23

Texas A&M University-GU FR5 Carlton, Emma L x56.49  
30.29r:+0.59  26.20

University of Alabama-SE SR6 Beene, Caroline L 56.76 1
30.49r:+0.70  26.27

University of Alabama-SE FR7 White, Rhyan E 57.30  
30.39r:+0.72  26.91

University of Alabama-SE SO8 Molnar, Flora x57.53  
30.97r:+0.70  26.56

University of Alabama-SE FR9 Liberto, Morgan S x57.74  
30.85r:+0.69  26.89

University of Alabama-SE JR10 Souther, Lexi D x58.24  
30.95r:+0.70  27.29

University of Alabama-SE SR--- Raicik, Nicole A X57.18  
30.35r:+0.75  26.83

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Voelkerding, Ashley R X58.28  
30.76r:+7.06  27.52

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Cullen, Julia S X59.88  
31.7328.15

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE JR1 Waddell, Zane 48.10 9
25.71r:+5.18  22.39

Texas A&M University-GU SR2 Martinez, Angel A 48.87 4
25.82r:+0.71  23.05

University of Alabama-SE SR3 Auerbach, Knox W 49.48 3
26.38r:+0.63  23.10

Texas A&M University-GU SR4 Long, Connor D 50.07 2
26.44r:+0.71  23.63
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

(Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR5 Gonzalez, Mateo 50.12 1
26.22r:+0.65  23.90

University of Alabama-SE FR6 Stogner, Colton J 50.13  
27.05r:+0.62  23.08

University of Alabama-SE SO7 Tretyakov, Andrey D x50.67  
27.38r:+0.63  23.29

Texas A&M University-GU FR8 Bobo, Clayton C x51.37  
27.44r:+7.14  23.93

University of Alabama-SE FR9 Shelstad, John P x51.73  
27.72r:+0.63  24.01

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Auerbach, Cade E X51.33  
27.31r:+0.65  24.02

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Texas A&M University-GU SO1 Campbell, Charlye E 333.23 9
Texas A&M University-GU JR2 Allen, Haley 322.13 4
Texas A&M University-GU JR3 Batten, Kaley R 288.90 3
University of Alabama-SE FR4 Bower, Halia S 224.55 2
University of Alabama-SE SR5 Woods, Ayanna A 211.95 1

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Texas A&M University-GU SR1 Thornton, Sam N 398.33 9
University of Alabama-SE FR2 Jayns, Hunter C 362.33 4
University of Alabama-SE FR3 Li, Kevin 318.08 3
University of Alabama-SE SR4 Costine, Robbie R 285.00 2

 
Event 29  Women 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals Time Points

University of Alabama-SE JR1 Preski, Alexis M 4:22.34 9
31.03 30.1037.1036.8133.3633.6331.89r:+0.71  28.42

University of Alabama-SE SO2 Faunce, Alina F 4:29.58 4
31.09 30.4439.0738.9833.9534.5632.86r:+0.75  28.63

University of Alabama-SE JR3 Oberlander, Kacey B 4:33.18 3
32.11 31.3540.9239.9332.9233.8133.33r:+0.75  28.81

Texas A&M University-GU SR--- Pickrem, Sydney E X4:12.77  
29.90 28.4535.5835.4331.4732.6831.48r:+0.77  27.78

Texas A&M University-GU SR--- Gonzalez-Hermosillo, Monika X4:19.67  
30.91 29.6736.7837.0132.4833.0131.6828.13

Texas A&M University-GU SO--- Toney, Camryn C X4:20.02  
30.01 29.6537.2736.7633.1034.0631.34r:+0.73  27.83

Texas A&M University-GU FR--- Theil, Caroline T X4:25.73  
31.59 30.4037.3536.6234.1935.2931.79r:+0.84  28.50

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Underwood, Mallory A X4:30.96  
32.67 30.7538.0138.3534.2734.8633.30r:+0.70  28.75

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Allard, Marianne G X4:35.29  
31.84 30.7839.3438.4335.4936.1134.52r:+0.77  28.78

University of Alabama-SE FR--- Szilvasi, Greta X4:36.54  
32.03 31.4140.2040.5033.8235.0733.41r:+0.86  30.10
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

 
Event 30  Men 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals Time Points

Texas A&M University-GU JR1 Walker, Benjamin G 3:54.53 9
28.41 25.5232.3131.9531.9531.4528.65r:+0.69  24.29

University of Alabama-SE FR2 Perera, Nicholas V 3:54.54 4
27.48 26.1732.8432.1730.4131.5628.31r:+0.73  25.60

University of Alabama-SE JR3 Maas, Kyle P 4:00.96 3
28.54 27.7234.2834.0330.7230.9729.12r:+0.69  25.58

University of Alabama-SE JR4 Kober, Daniel 4:02.60 2
26.10 25.2035.7734.7032.2631.8630.52r:+0.72  26.19

Texas A&M University-GU SO5 Smith, Hudson L 4:02.81 1
28.87 26.2734.9434.4831.5131.5729.71r:+0.76  25.46

Texas A&M University-GU FR6 Gomez, Alberto 4:06.64  
28.59 28.7436.1835.7031.1331.2329.23r:+0.65  25.84

University of Alabama-SE SO7 Burris, Michael S x4:06.98  
29.75 27.1734.5934.3032.2132.8130.00r:+0.72  26.15

Texas A&M University-GU FR8 Schababerle, Jacob T x4:08.08  
30.23 27.9634.4934.1632.2533.1329.8626.00

University of Alabama-SE FR9 Hernandez-Tome, Nico R x4:13.44  
28.49 27.4836.8736.4832.6533.9030.41r:+0.68  27.16

University of Alabama-SE SO--- Strycker, Christian C X4:07.62  
29.22 27.0336.1335.8531.4032.2229.75r:+0.73  26.02

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 University of Alabama-SE 1:33.47 11
1) Antoniou, Kalia FR 2) r:0.21 Helm, Sarah SR 3) r:0.39 Beene, Caroline SR 4) r:0.33 Surrency, Allie JR

23.6523.3723.09r:+2.94  23.36

    B2 University of Alabama-SE 1:35.11 4
1) Kelsoe, Katie K SR 2) r:0.26 Eligul, Sezin SO 3) r:0.25 Kukla, Julia SO 4) r:0.14 Souther, Lexi JR

23.4824.0723.58r:+4.73  23.98

    C3 University of Alabama-SE x1:37.58  
1) Brown, Cameron A JR 2) r:0.43 McMahon, Kensey FR 3) r:0.15 Wong, Kaila SO 4) r:0.02 Kullmann, Leonie SO

23.3224.5524.95r:13.99  24.76

    A--- Texas A&M University-GU X1:32.59  
1) Sapianchai, Golf JR 2) r:0.37 Portz, Katie JR 3) r:0.31 Rasmus, Claire SR 4) r:0.25 Eldridge, Raena JR

22.7722.9823.31r:13.68  23.53

    B--- Texas A&M University-GU X1:35.48  
1) Armstrong, Amanda K FR 2) r:+0.0 Yelle, Haley SO 3) r:+0.0 Carlton, Emma FR 4) r:+0.0 Quah, Jing SO

23.7623.8323.9823.91

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 University of Alabama-SE 1:18.31 11
1) Waddell, Zane JR 2) r:0.25 Bams, Laurent SR 3) r:0.14 Blake, Jack SO 4) r:0.30 Howard, Robert SR

18.9319.8719.49r:13.27  20.02

    A2 Texas A&M University-GU 1:20.53 4
1) Koster, Adam R JR 2) r:0.40 Thibert, Mike JR 3) r:0.42 Casas, Shaine FR 4) r:0.23 Bobo, Clayton FR

20.2320.2119.87r:14.65  20.22

    B3 University of Alabama-SE 1:21.34 2
1) Auerbach, Knox W SR 2) r:0.16 Stogner, Colton FR 3) r:0.31 Disette, Sam SO 4) r:0.25 Arseneau, Christian SR

20.1520.5020.03r:13.70  20.66

    B4 Texas A&M University-GU 1:23.09  
1) Theall, Mark J SO 2) r:-0.08 Tjon-A-Joe, Raiz JR 3) r:0.22 Richardson, Steven SR 4) r:0.33 Martinez, Angel SR

20.8920.7320.29r:14.53  21.18
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Alabama v Texas A&M - 10/20/2018

ALABAMA v TEXAS A&M

Results - BAMA v aTm

(Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    C5 University of Alabama-SE x1:25.76  
1) Shelstad, John P FR 2) r:0.33 Hernandez-Tome, Nico FR 3) r:0.30 Walker, Spencer FR 4) r:0.32 Ratliff, Ryan FR

21.5821.4321.69r:+5.03  21.06

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Texas A&M University 178 2. University of Alabama 117
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 162 2. Texas A&M University 136


